Position

Site Supv - Level Il Cdc

Teacher

Master Educator
Master Educator
Master Educator

Custod/Groundskeeper

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Associate Asst

Master Educator
Instructional Aide
Associate Asst
Associate Asst
Master Educator
Associate Asst

Associate Asst

Other Positions Held

Teacher - Per Diem
Rate, Teacher-Extra
Duty

Custodial Extra Duty,
Substitute Custodian

Playground Aide,
Summer School Inst
Aide

Summer School Inst
Aide

Instructional Aide,
Playground Aide

Sub Instructional Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Department

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Total Wages

$94,302
$79,888

$25,230
$24,451
$24,371
$24,082

$19,758

$19,737

$16,973
$14,589

$11,856
$11,553
$10,984
$10,919
$4,947
$4,058
$2,402

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,619
$20,446

$5,411
$7,987
$7,716
$6,142

$4,175

$4,182

$0
$531

$4,592
$0
$4,778
$2,198
$1,519
$786
$522



