Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Site Supv - Level III Cdc		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$94,302	\$28,619
Teacher	Teacher - Per Diem Rate, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$79,888	\$20,446
Master Educator		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$25,230	\$5,411
Master Educator		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$24,451	\$7,987
Master Educator		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$24,371	\$7,716
Custod/Groundskeeper	Custodial Extra Duty, Substitute Custodian	Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$24,082	\$6,142
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide, Summer School Inst Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$19,758	\$4,175
Instructional Aide	Summer School Inst Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$19,737	\$4,182
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$16,973	\$0
Associate Asst	Instructional Aide, Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$14,589	\$531
Master Educator		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$11,856	\$4,592
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$11,553	\$0
Associate Asst		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$10,984	\$4,778
Associate Asst		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$10,919	\$2,198
Master Educator		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$4,947	\$1,519
Associate Asst	Sub Instructional Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$4,058	\$786
Associate Asst		Wiseburn Unified	Preschool	\$2,402	\$522